
Title:
Framework Contract for the Provision of Technical Services to the European Commi...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Defence Industry and Space (DEFIS) 

TED publication date:
08/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
09/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

DEFIS/2022/OP/0003

Title 
Framework Contract for the Provision of Technical Services to the European 
Commission for Radio Regulatory Activities Required to Support the EU Space 
Programmes

Description 

The purpose of the present framework contract is to provide technical and 
regulatory services to the European Commission for radio regulatory activities 
required to support the EU Space Programmes. Such support includes four main 
activity areas, namely:— Task 1: preparations concerning World 
Radiocommunication Conferences (WRC);— Task 2: non-WRC regulatory 
issues;— Task 3: ad-hoc ITU coordination activities;— Task 4: interaction with 
national regulatory authorities.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 2500000.00 EUR

Estimated value 2500000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73200000

NUTS BE100


